NITRO UHS-I micro SDHC/XC Memory Card
NITRO UHS-I U1
micro SDHC/XC with SD Adapter
Card with Adapter
16GB SRN16GTFU1QA
32GB   SRN32GTFU1QA
64GB   SRN64GTFU1QA
Card without Adapter
16GB SRN16GTFU1QR
32GB   SRN32GTFU1QR
64GB   SRN64GTFU1QR
* Note: Up to 85MB/s read speed, write speed lower. Transfer speed is based on Strontium’s internal testing conditions using
UHS-I interface; actual performance may vary among different host devices and testing conditions. ** A certain portion of
capacity may be reserved for firmware and maintenance use, thus the actual capacity may differ from that indicated on the
product label. *** Not all gadgets support exFAT file format.